Operation and Maintenance Manual
To reduce the risk of injury, user must read and understand this document before use.
Document Number: L4523
Document Revision: A
Issue Date: October, 2021
Language: English EN
PID Series
Hydraulic Oil-to-Oil Intensifiers

Inlet
Flow
Maximum
Outlet
Flow
Weight Port Sizes
psi in3/min in3/min lb
Inlet &
Return
Outlet
psi
PID321A Inline 5000 3.2:1 290-1563 915 153 2.2 #4 SAE #6 SAE
PID401A Inline 5000 4.0:1 290-1250 854 122 2.2 #4 SAE #6 SAE
PID501A Inline 5000 5.0:1 290-1000 854 98 2.2 #4 SAE #6 SAE
PID661A Inline 5000 6.6:1 290-758 793 79 2.2 #4 SAE #6 SAE
PID322A Inline 9600* 3.2:1 290-3000 915 153 2.2 G1/4" G1/4"
PID402A Inline 11600* 4.0:1 290-2900 854 122 2.2 G1/4" G1/4"
PID502A Inline 11600* 5.0:1 290-2321 854 98 2.2 G1/4" G1/4"
PID662A Inline 11600* 6.6:1 290-1758 793 79 2.2 G1/4" G1/4"
PIDH322 Inline 5000 3.2:1 290-1563 2136 305 8.14 G3/8" G1/2"
PIDH432 Inline 5000 4.0:1 290-1163 2136 244 8.14 G3/8" G1/2"
PIDH512 Inline 5000 5.0:1 290-980 2136 214 8.14 G3/8" G1/2"
PIDH632 Inline 5000 6.6:1 290-794 2136 153 8.14 G3/8" G1/2"
PIDV322A D03/CETOP 3 5000 3.2:1 290-1563 915 153 5.5 - - - - - -
PIDV402A D03/CETOP 3 5000 4.0:1 290-1250 855 122 5.5 - - - - - -
PIDV502A D03/CETOP 3 5000 5.0:1 290-1000 855 98 5.5 - - - - - -
PIDV662A D03/CETOP 3 5000 6.6:1 290-758 795 79 5.5 - - - - - -
PIDVH322 D03/CETOP 3 5000 3.2:1 290-1563 2449 397 13.2 - - - - - -
PIDVH432 D03/CETOP 3 5000 4.3:1 290-1163 2449 305 13.2 - - - - - -
PIDVH512 D03/CETOP 3 5000 5.1:1 290-980 2449 250 13.2 - - - - - -
PIDVH632 D03/CETOP 3 5000 6.3:1 290-794 2449 208 13.2 - - - - - -
PIDM322 Face Manifold 5000 3.2:1 290-1563 924 153 3.85 - - - - - -
PIDM402 Face Manifold 5000 4.0:1 290-1250 855 122 3.85 - - - - - -
PIDM502 Face Manifold 5000 5.0:1 290-1000 855 98 3.85 - - - - - -
PIDM662 Face Manifold 5000 6.6:1 290-758 785 79 3.85 - - - - - -
	* Operating pressures above 5000 psi [350 bar] require high pressure fittings. Contact Enerpac for details.
L4523_a 7
2.2	 Specifications (metric)
Model No.